
BANTAM AAA OUEST

Maxime Ricard

Zachary Beauregard

Emile Riberdy

Marc-Anthony Lambert

Maxime Emery
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Jonathan Poitras (EA)
Jean-Francois Allard (EA)
Marc Lamontagne (EA)
Denis Aube (EA)
Daniel Perreault (EN)

Tristan Fortin

Gabriel Parise

20 Nov 15-20:00

Sammy Lavoie

Nicolas Charbonneau

Jayson Estrela-Marcoux

Jérémy Duguay

Philippe Bourassa

Jean-Christophe Laforest

Jérémy Chartrand

Maximilien Ledoux

Antoine Brisson

Alexis Tessier

Jacob Mimeault

Nathan Légaré

Zachary Racicot

Mikaël Landaburu

Thommy Monette

Ligue ou Tournoi     -     Visiteur     -     Local     -     Comité discipline.
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1

SEIGNEURS DES MILLE-ÎLES

MASCOUCHE

Ramzi Abid (PP)
Michel Desrosiers (EA)

MUSIQUE MUSIC

Mathieu Paradis (EA)
Pascal Parenté (EA)
Tomi Paiement (EN)
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MASCOUCHE2 LHEQ V.M.8069

42

39

Jeremy O'Connor

Brandon Cianflone

38

37

36

35

34

32

29

28

27

26

Thomas Lacombe

Alexis Lafreniere

Alexis Belisle

Félix Ouellet

Felix Lafrance

Matthieu Gagnon

Emile Boivin

Christopher Merisier-Ortiz

Andrew Deschênes

Gabriel Choiniere

PIONNIERS DE LANAUDIÈRE




